
Start Time End Time Duration Laps Start Time End Time Duration Laps

7:00 AM 7:30 AM 0:30 7:00 7:30 AM 0:30 Registration & Tech 

7:15 AM 8:00 AM 0:45 7:30 AM 7:45 AM 0:15  

8:00 AM 8:25 AM 0:25 CR 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 0:30 TA2/PDS

8:25 AM 8:50 AM 0:25 CR 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 0:30 TA 1

8:50 AM 9:15 AM 0:25 TA 1 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 0:30 CR

9:15 AM 9:40 AM 0:25 TA2/PDS 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 0:30 CR

9:40 AM 10:05 AM 0:25 CR 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 0:30 TA2/PDS

10:05 AM 10:30 AM 0:25 CR 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 0:30 TA 1

10:30 AM 11:00 AM 0:30 TA 1 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 0:30 CR

11:00 AM 11:30 AM 0:30 TA2/PDS 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 0:30 CR

11:30 AM 12:00 PM 0:30 CR 12:00 PM 12:40 PM 0:40

12:00 PM 12:40 PM 0:40 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 0:30 TA2/PDS

12:20 PM 12:50 PM 0:30 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 0:30  CR

12:40 PM 1:10 PM 0:30 TA 1 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 0:30 TA 1

1:10 PM 1:40 PM 0:30  TA2/PDS 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 0:30 CR

1:40 PM 2:10 PM 0:30  CR 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 0:30 TA2/PDS

2:10 PM 2:35 PM 0:25 TA 1 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 0:30 TA 1

2:35 PM 3:00 PM 0:25 TA2/PDS

3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1:00

4:00 PM 7:00 PM 3:00      

7:00 PM     

Tribute Setup- Course Check

Tribute To LeMans  

End Of Event

Cup Race 1 -  QualifyingTA 1 - Timed Run # 1

TA2/PDS - Timed Run # 1

TA 1 - Timed Run # 1

Orange Race Group - Race # 1

TA2/PDS - Timed Run # 2

Orange Race Group - Race # 2

Cup Race 2 -  Qualifying

Saturday Run Schedule - WSIR May 20, 2017 Sunday Run Schedule  - WSIR May 21, 2017

Registration & Tech Inspections

Racers, TA, & PDS Driver's Meeting Drivers Meeting (Mandatory!)

TA 1 - Practice

TA 1 - Practice

Orange Race & Tribute Qualifying

Red Cup Group - Practice                                                                                       
GT1-GT4, GTC-3, GTC-4, GTC-5, R2, R3, R4, 

Cup Race 1 -   Practice                                                                                        
SCR, MSR, R5, R6, R7, R8, R9S, GT5, GT6, BSR,  

Orange Cup Group - Practice                                                                                        
SCR, MSR, R5, R6, R7, R8, R9S, GT5-6, V3,BSR,  

Cup Race 2 -   Practice                                                                                       
GT1-GT4, GTC-4, GTC-5, R2, R3, R4, 

TA2/PDS  Practice

TA 1 - Timed Run # 1

Red Race & Tribute Qualifying

 

TA 1 - Timed Run # 1

TA2/PDS  Practice

TA 1 - Timed Run # 1

Red Race Group - Race # 1

TA2/PDS - Timed Run # 3

TA2/PDS - Timed Run # 3

TA 1 - Timed Run # 1

LUNCH

TA2/PDS - Timed Run # 1

LUNCH

Red Race Group - Race # 2TA2/PDS - Timed Run # 2

Club BBQ (Bar's Open)…..

Mandatory Tribute Driver's Meeting-Cafeteria


	Chuckwalla - Both

